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AVENUE

www.avenuecycles.com

700C AIRBASE XM : 9 speed , Alloy Street Bike with Shimano Sora components.
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www.wilier.it

Wilier Triestina S.p.A. Via Fratel Venzo, 11-36028 Rossano Veneto (VI) ITALY - T +39 0424 540442 - F +39 0424 540441
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recall

Your Information. Securely Managed.
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Friday Night 13 January 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
14-15 January 2012

Trip Bangkok - Pattaya - Rayong for Camillian Social
Center Rayong

Sunday 29 January 2012

Trip Cycling to make a merit at 9 Temple
Sunday 5 February 2012

Trip Bangkok to Ch-am with Suan Thon 2000
Sunday 12 February 2012

Repair Bicycle for Kids for Nan

Friday 17 February 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food

18 - 19 February 2012

Trip Recycle Bicycle at Nan

23 February to 10 March 2012

Cycling Holiday in South Africa

25 - 26 February 2012

Trip Suan Phung in Ratchaburi

Sunday 4 March 2012

Trip Ayuttaya

Sunday 11 March 2012

Folding bicycle trip to Ancient City

Friday 16 March 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 18 March 2012

Repaire bicycle course at Lumphini Park and amazing
route to Bangkok Planetarium

6 - 8 April 2012

See the mist at Kaeng Kra Jan, Phetchaburi.
13 - 17 April 2012

Foreign trip to Nakhon Phanom, Lao and Mukdahan.
Friday 20 April 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 22 April 2012

The Annual General Meeting 2012

Sunday 29 April 2012

Repair Bicycle for Kids

NG : 181159199 8193lAeuudadld deunuseaziBuavieatinssinyiuldn dunaudnseniaguniwlne

3. olb-bel-anas, ob-bel-E&ao NTd15 ob-bek-¢&ea email: tchathaicycling@gmail.com
MsoRnAUTIBazdunla www.thaicycling.com 130 Facebook.com/TCHAthaicycling

Remarks: Trips can be changed as appropriate, English information, call Bob Tel. 081-555-2901, email: bobusher@ksc.th.com
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